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SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

12x32 $9,195.00 $430.69 $388.13
12x36 $10,245.00 $479.31 $431.88
12x40 $10,995.00 $514.03 $463.13
14x32 $11,545.00 $539.49 $486.04
14x36 $12,645.00 $590.42 $531.88
14x40 $13,745.00 $641.34 $577.71
16x32 $13,145.00 $613.56 $552.71
16x36 $14,095.00 $657.55 $592.29
16x40 $15,045.00 $701.53 $631.88

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

8x16 $3,945.00 $187.64 $169.38
10x16 $4,445.00 $210.79 $190.21
10x20 $5,295.00 $250.14 $225.63
10x24 $5,995.00 $282.55 $254.79
12x16 $5,395.00 $254.77 $229.79
12x20 $6,295.00 $296.44 $267.29
12x24 $6,945.00 $326.53 $294.38
12x32 $8,345.00 $391.34 $352.71
12x36 $9,195.00 $430.69 $388.13
12x40 $10,045.00 $470.05 $423.54
14x24 $8,545.00 $400.60 $361.04
14x32 $10,545.00 $493.19 $444.38
14x36 $11,695.00 $546.44 $492.29
14x40 $12,845.00 $599.68 $540.21
16x32 $11,945.00 $558.01 $502.71
16x36 $13,145.00 $613.56 $552.71
16x40 $14,545.00 $678.38 $611.04

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

10x20 $5,545.00 $261.71 $236.04
12x16 $5,645.00 $266.34 $240.21
12x20 $6,545.00 $308.01 $277.71
12x24 $7,195.00 $338.10 $304.79
12x32 $8,595.00 $402.92 $363.13
12x36 $9,595.00 $449.21 $404.79
12x40 $10,395.00 $486.25 $438.13
14x24 $8,845.00 $414.49 $373.54
14x32 $10,895.00 $509.40 $458.96
14x36 $11,995.00 $560.32 $504.79
14x40 $13,095.00 $611.25 $550.63
16x32 $12,095.00 $564.95 $508.96
16x36 $13,445.00 $627.45 $565.21
16x40 $14,745.00 $687.64 $619.38

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

12x24 $7,245.00 $340.42 $306.88
12x32 $8,645.00 $405.23 $365.21
12x36 $9,645.00 $451.53 $406.88
12x40 $10,445.00 $488.56 $440.21
14x24 $8,895.00 $416.81 $375.63
14x32 $10,945.00 $511.71 $461.04
14x36 $12,045.00 $562.64 $506.88
14x40 $13,145.00 $613.56 $552.71
16x32 $12,445.00 $581.16 $523.54
16x36 $13,395.00 $625.14 $563.13
16x40 $14,745.00 $687.64 $619.38

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

8x12 $2,545.00 $122.82 $111.04
8x16 $3,245.00 $155.23 $140.21
10x12 $3,145.00 $150.60 $136.04
10x14 $3,445.00 $164.49 $148.54
10x16 $3,495.00 $166.81 $150.63
10x20 $4,395.00 $208.47 $188.13
12x12 $3,845.00 $183.01 $165.21
12x14 $4,195.00 $199.21 $179.79
12x16 $4,545.00 $215.42 $194.38
12x20 $5,395.00 $254.77 $229.79
12x24 $6,245.00 $294.12 $265.21
12x32 $7,645.00 $358.94 $323.54
12x36 $8,245.00 $386.71 $348.54
12x40 $8,895.00 $416.81 $375.63
14x24 $7,695.00 $361.25 $325.63
14x32 $9,695.00 $453.84 $408.96
14x36 $10,745.00 $502.45 $452.71
14x40 $11,795.00 $551.06 $496.46
16x32 $11,095.00 $518.66 $467.29
16x36 $12,295.00 $574.21 $517.29
16x40 $13,495.00 $629.77 $567.29

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

8x16 $3,445.00 $164.49 $148.54
10x14 $3,645.00 $173.75 $156.88
10x16 $3,695.00 $176.06 $158.96
10x20 $4,495.00 $213.10 $192.29
12x14 $4,395.00 $208.47 $188.13
12x16 $4,645.00 $220.05 $198.54
12x20 $5,545.00 $261.71 $236.04
12x24 $6,395.00 $301.06 $271.46
12x32 $7,695.00 $361.25 $325.63
12x36 $8,395.00 $393.66 $354.79
12x40 $9,145.00 $428.38 $386.04
14x24 $7,845.00 $368.19 $331.88
14x32 $9,795.00 $458.47 $413.13
14x36 $10,895.00 $509.40 $458.96
14x40 $11,945.00 $558.01 $502.71
16x32 $11,295.00 $527.92 $475.61
16x36 $12,495.00 $583.47 $525.63
16x40 $13,695.00 $639.03 $575.63

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

12x20 $6,345.00 $298.75 $269.38
12x24 $7,195.00 $338.10 $304.79
12x32 $8,445.00 $395.97 $356.88
12x36 $9,195.00 $430.69 $388.13
12x40 $9,795.00 $458.47 $413.13
14x24 $8,695.00 $407.55 $367.29
14x32 $10,645.00 $497.82 $448.54
14x36 $11,745.00 $548.75 $494.38
14x40 $12,745.00 $595.05 $536.04
16x32 $12,045.00 $562.64 $506.88
16x36 $13,295.00 $620.51 $558.96
16x40 $14,595.00 $680.69 $613.13

ULG - Urethane Lofted Garage

ULBC - Urethane Lofted Barn Cabin ULB - Urethane Lofted Barn

USLB - Urethane Side Lofted Barn

USLBC - Urethane Side  
 Lofted Barn Cabin

UCLBC - Urethane Center  
 Lofted Barn Cabin

(pictured in metal)

UPLBC - Urethane Premier  
 Lofted Barn Cabin
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SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

8x16 $3,295.00 $157.55 $142.29
10x16 $4,095.00 $194.58 $175.63
10x20 $4,995.00 $236.26 $213.13
10x24 $5,545.00 $261.71 $236.04
12x16 $4,595.00 $217.73 $196.46
12x20 $5,595.00 $264.03 $238.13
12x24 $6,245.00 $294.12 $265.21
12x32 $7,545.00 $354.31 $319.38
12x36 $8,245.00 $386.71 $348.54
12x40 $8,845.00 $414.49 $373.54
14x24 $7,795.00 $365.88 $329.79
14x32 $9,345.00 $437.64 $394.38
14x36 $10,345.00 $483.94 $436.04
14x40 $11,245.00 $525.60 $473.54
16x32 $10,545.00 $493.19 $444.38
16x36 $11,845.00 $553.38 $498.54
16x40 $13,045.00 $608.94 $548.54

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

12x24 $6,545.00 $308.01 $277.71
12x32 $7,845.00 $368.19 $331.88
12x36 $8,545.00 $400.60 $361.04
12x40 $9,145.00 $428.38 $386.04
14x24 $8,095.00 $379.77 $342.29
14x32 $9,645.00 $451.53 $406.88
14x36 $10,645.00 $497.82 $448.54
14x40 $11,545.00 $539.49 $486.04
16x32 $10,845.00 $507.08 $456.88
16x36 $12,195.00 $569.58 $513.13
16x40 $13,145.00 $613.56 $552.71

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

12x20 $5,695.00 $268.66 $242.29
12x24 $6,295.00 $296.44 $267.29
12x32 $7,595.00 $356.62 $321.46
12x36 $8,395.00 $393.66 $354.79
12x40 $9,145.00 $428.38 $386.04
14x24 $8,145.00 $382.08 $344.38
14x32 $9,795.00 $458.47 $413.13
14x36 $10,745.00 $502.45 $452.71
14x40 $11,545.00 $539.49 $486.04
16x32 $11,095.00 $518.66 $467.29
16x36 $12,145.00 $567.27 $511.04
16x40 $13,345.00 $622.82 $561.04

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

8x12 $2,295.00 $111.25 $100.63
8x16 $2,995.00 $143.66 $129.79
10x12 $2,995.00 $143.66 $129.79
10x14 $3,095.00 $148.29 $133.96
10x16 $3,245.00 $155.23 $140.21
10x20 $3,995.00 $189.95 $171.46
12x12 $3,495.00 $166.81 $150.63
12x14 $3,845.00 $183.01 $165.21
12x16 $4,145.00 $196.90 $177.71
12x20 $4,745.00 $224.68 $202.71
12x24 $5,345.00 $252.45 $227.71
12x32 $6,695.00 $314.95 $283.96
12x36 $7,245.00 $340.42 $306.88
12x40 $8,045.00 $377.45 $340.21
14x24 $7,045.00 $331.16 $298.54
14x32 $8,845.00 $414.49 $373.54
14x36 $9,845.00 $460.79 $415.21
14x40 $10,785.00 $504.31 $454.38
16x32 $10,245.00 $479.31 $431.88
16x36 $11,145.00 $520.97 $469.38
16x40 $12,395.00 $578.84 $521.46

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

8x16 $3,195.00 $152.92 $138.13
10x14 $3,295.00 $157.55 $142.29
10x16 $3,445.00 $164.49 $148.54
10x20 $4,195.00 $199.21 $179.79
12x14 $4,045.00 $192.27 $173.54
12x16 $4,345.00 $206.16 $186.04
12x20 $4,945.00 $233.94 $211.04
12x24 $5,545.00 $261.71 $236.04
12x32 $6,895.00 $324.21 $292.29
12x36 $7,445.00 $349.68 $315.21
12x40 $8,245.00 $386.71 $348.54
14x24 $7,245.00 $340.42 $306.88
14x32 $9,045.00 $423.75 $381.88
14x36 $9,995.00 $467.73 $421.46
14x40 $10,945.00 $511.71 $461.04
16x32 $10,445.00 $488.56 $440.21
16x36 $11,345.00 $530.23 $477.71
16x40 $12,595.00 $588.10 $529.79

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

6x10 $1,895.00 $92.73 $83.96
8x10 $1,895.00 $92.73 $83.96
8x12 $1,945.00 $95.05 $86.04
8x16 $2,495.00 $120.51 $108.96
10x12 $2,445.00 $118.19 $106.88
10x16 $2,845.00 $136.71 $123.54

UPGS - Premier Garden Shed

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

6x10 $1,895.00 $92.73 $83.96
8x10 $1,895.00 $92.73 $83.96
8x12 $1,945.00 $95.05 $86.04
8x16 $2,495.00 $120.51 $108.96
10x12 $2,445.00 $118.19 $106.88
10x16 $2,845.00 $136.71 $123.54

UPCS - Premier Cottage Shed

SIZE 3195 RTO 36M RTO 48M

12x32 $8,345.00 $391.34 $352.71
12x36 $9,645.00 $451.53 $406.88
12x40 $9,845.00 $460.79 $415.21
14x32 $10,095.00 $472.36 $425.63
14x36 $11,145.00 $520.97 $469.38
14x40 $12,045.00 $562.64 $506.88
16x32 $11,445.00 $534.86 $481.88
16x36 $12,895.00 $601.99 $542.29
16x40 $14,245.00 $664.49 $598.54

UPC - Urethane Premier Cabin

UC- Urethane Cabin

UCC- Urethane Center Cabin

UG - Urethane GarageUUTX - Urethane Utility

USUTX - Urethane Side Utility


